FEE \$ 10.00 TCP \$ 1539.00 SIF \$ 460.00

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

PLANNING CLEARANCE

BLDG PERMIT NO.	

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Community Development Department

Building Address 2661 Liberty View De.	No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed
Parcel No. <u>2945-264-41-035</u>	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs Sq. Ft. Proposed 3200
Subdivision <u>SpyGlass Ridgs</u> Filing <u>Lot 98</u>	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel
Filing Block Lot 98	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Syrface
OWNER INFORMATION:	(Total Existing & Proposed) 39 60 3, 77 HOPP X Height of Proposed Structure 23 1
Name Rubert Dorssey	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:
Address P.O. Bux 40483 G.J. Co 81204	New Single Family Home (*check type below) Interior Remodel Addition
City/State/Zip G.J. Co 81504	Other (please specify):
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:
Name Dorkssey Custom Homes	Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC) Manufactured Home (HUD)
Address P.O. Bux 40483	Other (please specify):
City/State/Zip Grave Jet & 81504	NOTES:
Telephone 986-1783	
	risting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all n & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
	IUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
ZONE RSF-2/Chuster	
ZONE KSF-2/Cluster	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
SETBACKS: Front 25' from property line (PL)	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
SETBACKS: Front <u>25'</u> from property line (PL) Side <u>10'</u> from PL Rear <u>15'</u> from PL	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO
SETBACKS: Front <u>25'</u> from property line (PL) Side <u>10'</u> from PL Rear <u>15'</u> from PL	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO
SETBACKS: Front 25' from property line (PL) Side 10' from PL Rear 15' from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) one story as per area Design Fundation Driveway	
SETBACKS: Front 25' from property line (PL) Side 10' from PL Rear 15' from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) one story as per area Design Fundation Driveway	Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO Parking Requirement 2 Engineered Toundation Required Special Conditions Site specific grading to
SETBACKS: Front 25′ from property line (PL) Side 10′ from PL Rear 15′ from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) one story as per Oriveway Voting District Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u	Permanent Foundation Required: YES_NO Parking Requirement 2 Engineered Foundation Required Special Conditions Site specific grading + drainage plane by engineer required. See plat notes. In writing, by the Community Development Department. The notil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of
SETBACKS: Front 25′ from property line (PL) Side 10′ from PL Rear 15′ from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) one story as per Oriveway Voting District Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Delivered.	Permanent Foundation Required: YES_NO Parking Requirement
SETBACKS: Front 25′ from property line (PL) Side 10′ from PL Rear 15′ from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) one story as per area Design Structure Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Del I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the	Parking Requirement Parking Requirement Engineer Journalition Required: YES_NO Parking Requirement Engineer Journalition Required Special Conditions Site specific grading to draining plans by engineer required. See plant notes. In writing, by the Community Development Department. The notil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of partment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal
SETBACKS: Front 25′ from property line (PL) Side 10′ from PL Rear 15′ from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) one story or per area Design Fundation Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Del I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to not	Permanent Foundation Required: YES_NO
SETBACKS: Front 25′ from property line (PL) Side 10′ from PL Rear 15′ from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) one story as per area Design Structure Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Del I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the	Parking Requirement Parking Requirement Engineer Foundation Required: YES_NO Parking Requirement Engineer Foundation Required Special Conditions Site specific grading to draining plans by engineer required. See plant notes. In writing, by the Community Development Department. The notil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of partment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal
SETBACKS: Front	Permanent Foundation Required: YES_NO
SETBACKS: Front 25′ from property line (PL) Side 10′ from PL Rear 15′ from PL Maximum Height of Structure(s) one story as per are Design Fundation Driveway Voting District Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied u Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Del I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the action, which may include out not necessarily be limited to not Applicant Signature Department Approval	Permanent Foundation Required: YES_NO

(Pink: Building Department)

Lot #98 Filing #1 Spy Glass Ridge Subdivision 2661 Liberty View Dr. TAX #2945-264-41-035

